Agent Name
Adam C Oettli

Alexus Danielle Dredge
Andrea Dean Bastian
Andrea J Howell

Beau Larry Perkins
Bradley James Armstrong
Brett E Simpson

Brian A. Coleman
Brigham James Lundberg
Caminee Dee Ferron
Candida W Su'a-Filo
Canyon Walker Anderson
Carol Yamamoto
Carolyn McNeely
Catherine Marie Schmidt
Chanel L Gore

Charice Allen-Howell
Chett E Perkins
Christine A Siddoway
David W Johnson

Eric Jay Spencer
Heather S Purser

lan S Davis

J Scott Lundberg

Jason Canyon Anderson
Jennifer Edwards
Jennifer P Hyatt
Jennifer S Jones
Jeremy J Pattillo

Jessica Marie Cusworth
John H Smith

Kathryn Ruth Peterson
Kevin Chadaz

Lorena D Osborn

Lynn J Layton

Madison Dee Pettit
McKade B Hadley
Meagan Nicole Griffin
Michael U Brinkerhoff
Michele N Christensen
Nikole D Schiffman
Pamela M Miller

Paul R | Su'a-Filo
Rebekah Anne Miller
Shalie M Swartz

Shanell Carter-Jensen
Sheyenne Autumn Wise
Spring A Johnson
Stacey Day

Stacy M Powell

Suzette Baird

Talia A Diglisic

Tanna L Monson
Tiffany A Tripp

Tina M Perkins

Tracy Dye

Tucker M Hodgson
Valerie Butterfield
William R Feveryear

Office Location

Midvale
Midvale
Layton
Midvale
Midvale
Midvale
Midvale
Layton
Salt Lake
Provo
Provo
Midvale
Ogden
Layton
Midvale
St George
Midvale
Midvale
Bountiful
St George
Provo
Layton
Midvale
Salt Lake
Midvale
Lehi
Layton
Layton
Layton
Salt Lake
Salt Lake
Midvale
Ogden
Midvale
Bountiful
Ogden
Midvale
Ogden
Bountiful
Layton
Midvale
Midvale
Provo
Midvale
Ogden
St. George
Midvale
St George
Midvale
Provo
Midvale
Ogden
Layton
Lehi
Midvale
Midvale
Bountiful
Provo
Provo

License

199248
606916
253956
240885
225316
133240
67571
80458
76849
445265
77839
60688
85373
83723
872471
243677
81832
59038
115224
77942
199608
81831
253624
76849
403440
557886
88728
85404
91742
679781
220479
419780
547157
83757
91044
895911
921997
722222
79054
102306
115022
74029
111123
257391
249340
517097
222675
91624
845980
145792
815331
193112
142712
249390
52897
80408
126469
203725
85029

Active Date Expiration CE Compliance
3/19/2005 9/30/2023 Compliant
4/26/2017 7/31/2023 Compliant

12/13/2021 10/31/2024 Compliant

5/4/2006 8/31/2024 Compliant
9/3/2014 11/30/2023 Compliant
4/4/2003 5/31/2023 Compliant

10/16/1989 6/30/2024 Compliant
5/16/2002 4/30/2024 Compliant
8/13/2020 9/30/2022 Compliant

5/8/2013 9/30/2023 Compliant
3/19/1999 9/30/2023 Compliant
8/10/2000 5/31/2024 Compliant

12/24/2013 7/31/2023 Compliant

2/1/2010 8/31/2023 Compliant

12/29/2021 5/31/2024 Compliant
9/24/2008 6/30/2024 Compliant

10/11/1994 1/31/2023 Compliant

4/4/2003 2/28/2023 Compliant
7/7/1999 11/30/2023 Compliant
3/26/2014 6/30/2023 Compliant
11/15/2005 9/30/2023 Compliant
9/1/2000 10/31/2022 Compliant
5/24/2007 3/31/2023 Compliant
5/16/2002 6/30/2023 Compliant
2/22/2012 6/30/2024 Compliant
3/11/2016 8/31/2024  Compliant
10/7/1999 12/31/2022 Compliant
6/3/2009 9/30/2023 Compliant
11/9/2019 6/30/2024 Compliant
7/30/2018 3/31/2023 Compliant
5/4/2006 6/30/2023 Compliant
8/8/2012 2/28/2023 Compliant
10/12/2015 4/30/2024 Compliant
12/14/1994 4/30/2023  Compliant
5/7/1997 11/30/2023 Compliant
5/20/2022 6/30/2024 Compliant
4/11/2022 9/30/2024 Compliant
5/9/2019 11/30/2023 Compliant
3/28/1994 10/31/2023 Compliant

10/22/1997 10/31/2023 Compliant
3/19/1999 6/30/2024 Compliant
5/16/2002 1/31/2024 Compliant
3/19/1999 10/31/2023 Compliant

10/30/2018 10/31/2023 Compliant

1/2/2014 7/31/2023 Compliant

2/2/2015 1/31/2023 Compliant

12/31/2008 12/31/2023 Compliant
3/26/2014 1/31/2023 Compliant

5/4/2021 5/31/2023 Compliant
8/20/2003 12/31/2022 Compliant

11/20/2020 2/28/2023 Compliant

12/27/2013 3/31/2023 Compliant
2/28/2002 5/31/2024 Compliant

7/7/2008 12/31/2022 Compliant
7/28/1989 10/31/2022 Compliant
5/16/2002 2/29/2024 Compliant

7/5/2002 5/31/2024 Compliant
8/15/2014 6/30/2023 Compliant

5/8/1996 1/31/2024 Compliant

Type of License
Marketer
Marketer
Escrow Officer
Marketer
Title Officer\Escrow Officer
Marketer
Escrow Officer
Title Officer\Escrow Officer
Marketer
Title Officer
Escrow Officer\Title Officer
Title Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Title Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer\Title Officer
Title Officer
Escrow Officer
Marketer\Title Officer
Title Officer\Escrow Officer
Title Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer\Title Officer
Marketer
Marketer
Marketer
Escrow Officer
Title Officer\Escrow Officer
Marketer
Escrow Officer
Title Officer\Marketing
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer\Marketing
Marketer
Title Officer
Escrow Officer
Marketer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Title Officer
Escrow Officer
Title Officer
Escrow Officer
Marketer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer
Escrow Officer\Title Officer
Title Officer
Marketer
Escrow Officer\Marketing
Escrow Officer\Title Officer
Title Officer\Escrow Officer

Appointed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



